FORM PTO-1595 11-29- 1-31-92 11-25/CZ	Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No.: 08954.0004 Attorney Customer Number: 22,852
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate Please record the attached original documents of 19206	ATTN. BOX ASSIGNMENTS
Name of conveying parties:	Name and address of receiving party:
1) Yen Chen CHEN 2) Bing Jei LIAO 3) Ying Chou TU	Name: HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Additional name of conveying party attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 1F, No. 12, Nanke 8 th Rd., Shanhwa Town, Tainan Science Industrial Park, Tainan County, Taiwan
	City:
Security Change of Name Agreement	State: Zip Code:
Other:	Additional name & Address attached?
Execution Date: October 24, 2002	☐ Yes
application: October 24, 2002 A. Patent Application Number: 25/2002 SNINASS1 00000040 10302948 C:8021 40.00 OP Additional numbers attached	B. Patent Number:
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40
Mr. Ernest F. Chapman	Enclosed (Please charge deficiency to deposit account)
Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GAR & DUNNER, L.L.P. Street Address: 1300 I Street, N.W.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Washington, D.C.	
State: Zip: 20005-3315	8. Deposit Account No.: <u>06-0916</u>
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information document.	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Ernost E. Chanman	NOV 2 5 2002
Ernest F. Chapman Registration No. 25,961	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover s	sheet, attachments and documents: 2

PATENT REEL: 013521 FRAME: 0197

Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,	and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency	
(1) Yen Chen CHEN (2) Bing Jei LIAO (3) Ying Chou TU	(4)	
who have made a certain new and useful invention, he	ereby sell, assign and transfer unto	
HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		
its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "As America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention e		
(a) for which an application for United States Letters States Serial No; or	Patent was filed on, and identified by United	
(b) for which an application for United States Letters	Patent was executed on October 24, 2002	
any and all United States Letters Patent which may be continuations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE	United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, right to all benefits under the International Convention for the for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal eys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said	
application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissue the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal improvements, and applications for patent based there	like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making ed or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any con, growing out of or related to the said invention; and to execute signs and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's ansferred.	
SIGNED on the date indicated aside our signatures:		
INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED	
1) Signature: Ven Chen Clim Name: Yen Chen Chen 2) Signature: Ging Jin Lime Name: Ping 16: Lime	October 24, 2002	
2) Signature: hing Jin Line Name: Bing Sei LIAO	October 24, 2002	
3) Signature: You Change Sing Schou TU	October 24, 2002	
4) Signature: Name:		
5) Signature: Name:		
6) Signature: Name:		
Listing of Inventors Continued on Page 2 hered Yes .	No	

FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.

RECORDED: 11/25/2002

January 2000

PATENT REEL: 013521 FRAME: 0198